SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aioresaio.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/06/2019 18:24
Date Of Accident	04/06/2019 12:45
Exact Location Of Accident	TELOK BLANGAH ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJH8856J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM KOK HENG
NRIC No	S7534537B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92722726
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92722726
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ESTIMA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA194703
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM KOK HENG
NRIC No	S7534537B
Date Of Birth	19/11/1975
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/09/1997
Driving Experience	21 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-92722726

OTHERS-92722726

NOEMAIL

BLK 45 LENGKOK BAHRU #03-227 Address

Postcode 150045

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions **CLEAR** DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORDED BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SHB4305P Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

LIM KOK HENG Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJH8856J

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and for the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as nossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 3. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, admowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. [collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or menaging fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder/s Sighature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN			
	Telok B	Nazyrania e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	<u>Vehicle</u> A-SJH 8856 B-SHB 43057
•	Blang th Road		Legend Walkle Motorcycle
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES (OF THE ACCIDENT		
On 4/6 Vehicle (Telok B junction "Pea". hit c a If	12019 at around SJH8856J) was longah Road and I as it was 11 Suddenly, a nto my vehicle itd party clair	tampung ne traphe vohicle (S 2 rear . 1	
	NAME AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		
		voordraphalantaurabeela oo	
	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		MACRONICA (1990)	
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		WILLIAM BOARD WAR AND A STATE OF THE STATE O
DECLARATION TWO declars the foregoing particles to addition that typic injurier may om the day of occurrence, rigidly ches	culars are true in every respect. Nam a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the clai & your pulley for more details.	in agakut own póliry must be m	ade within the stipulated timefrace
tolisykofder's Signatuse Datg & Time;	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Ce Name: NRIC/FIN No	atre Personnel's Signature

Common Statement

		Common Statement	
			· ·
**			
ACCIDENT STATEM	ENT (Pa		
end facts which well speed up the settlement o	rut a summary of (A claims act location of a		To be signed by BOTH drivers
4/6/2019/1245/17	elok B	langah Koad	3 Injuries even if slight No Yes
	o objects constitution to	PANEZZOS IS besterger in vehicle /	s and tal no. (to be underlined if helphic Velecia Video, or velecte II) Camera Available No Yes
Registration No. ST12858 (VEHICLE A) ST12858 (Stasured /policyholder (see kisarance o		22 CIRCUMSTANCES Put a cross (X) in each of the relevant boxes applicable to your vehicle	J. Registration No. (VEHICLE B) (Streamed /policybolder (see hoursace cen
LIM KOK HENG	A	Charles Cadhalan	B Name
(cephal letters)	Go	Collided lete Dicycles	to (captul letters)
wes <u>OK45 LOUKOK Roh</u>		Calibárd brito Motorcyclist Calibárd brito Parks á Vehicla	10 10 10 managaran managar
37524537		Calibbed Into Federation	
NRIC / Passport no. 1254551. Tel no. (From Sem Lill Spm) 127227	16 m	Collidad bitto Property Collision - Change/Cross Lena	70 Tel no. (From Sum till Som)
149	Di	Cisibilizar — Circum Linuxion	or Hr
Zi Velnicke トース に プラス	G3	Collection — Head on Collection Collection — Head to Resu	Zi [7] Vehkle
Make, type 1-3 1 1/1/4	D11	College - Majorithou M	110 Histo, type
Instrance company (If OTPFT O	TPO 1 Pià	Colinian - Coperang Door of Vehicle Colinian - Representant	180 S Insurance company
Does the policy tower damage, to vehicle A?	G14	Cofficient - II Free	16G Does the policy cover damage to which B7
165 T YES [2] PHINNEL GALGATOS/I	015 016	Briek Delving / Group influence	15C3 No Yes 🗀
Addy No. 477174 109/1	017	fire, Explosion or Lightering Floor	16G Policy No. (# available)
Driver Ziame as O	9	tilt and Dun / Vandalum / Comaged whilet Paked	180 (§ Driver (See thirting Krace)
Name (captal letters)	C):9	Hit by Fallien Tied / Other Objects No Collector	193 (If different from insured Biocore)
NRIC / Passport to.	001	Take Surje	(Optal Paten)
Cass of licence	(D); 	Tek	Class of Scence
HP Gender Mais Femela		← State TOTAL number of → boxes marked with a cross	Gender Nala Femisis
10 Indicate the point		Sketch of problems when because account 1	Commission of the Commission o
	**************************************	1. By out of the road - 2 the direction of vehicles A The time of impact - 4, the load signs - 5 persons o	Marie Charles Commission
an arrow (+)			Sn Sirow(->)
			Less the Commence of Language
* [77.00	THE PERSON OF TH
		REIOLAIMA(
iii visible damage to vehicle A			3320
****	****		[II] Vizible danage to vehicle
	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS	Described to the second disconnection to the second	22-
And the state of t			management and account of the contract of the
En contraction of the contractio	lantifecty, places	Para retrients to one of the thirthesian page of	description of the second description of the
Tananiani		II Signatures of drivers II	[14] Pyremarks
73-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-			PV-CETOpholomica and control a
Canada and the Commission of the Canada and			
\$\tag{\text{constant}} \tag{\text{constant}}	[A	MMM	Bernard Commence of the Commen
NTCON WAY ASSESSMENT A			48996(-04600666)
Annual to desire a series of the following series of the s			

Individual Statement



INDIVIDU To be completed and	AL STATEN	IENT (P	art II)	notation	Own W.	orExtrop E	rpsil / 1	an (1) i	riy <u>)</u> ngy skoto	ra parar	SHA	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Leure	1 Oxigation (fire				or received 1 state fi	Email		127		e mar to explain the district	~-:1_		1
	2 Whide replace to	I BO	CC C			with the	Yde,	Since.				esimeenesim	
Of which vehicle are	3 Is driver the owner? Yes 19 May 19 no. State Relationship of travers the owner? Yes 19 May 19 no. Driver with research travers of driver's own vehicle (where signification)												
O A	4 Doct purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident. Private use Commissibilities File & reward Private Hire Other's - please specify								lie.				
,	5 Is the vehicle still in use? Yes No I No I If no, state where it is at present RF WOVERhop Tel no.												
	6 Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Yes 160												
	If no, state action to be taken												
	7 Oate of birth	birth Occupation Date of Reense			cy ji cents bass					Was driver an employee of the Insured's company?			
Oriver or person in charge of vehicle at	19-11-75	Indoor V	Outdoor	2-	419197	Yes	· /	T No.		Yes	, ,	Nb	
the time of accident (including insured)	8 Give details of any	/ pre-existing imp	airment of slight or hes	ulng are	l of any other disalo	Üy	*********	- Lacros			·		
	9 Full details of ail d	irlying convictions	Inducing pending pro	ecution	is in the last 36 mor	illus							
	Date		C	liferce				-		Peni	ńγ	logica de la compansión d	
				***********	And the Contract of the Contra						*******		
-	10 Name(s), address(es) and Injuries sustained approximate age(s)			***************************************	If vehicle occupants, Were seet belt state in which vehicle worn?			eits bein	being Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?				
Injured persons	JINK	<u> </u>					Yes		No .	Ye	s	Mo)
her now ye	3-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-	~ } 	1,		# international control of the contr		Yes		No	Ye	s	7k	5
							Yes		10	1%	\$	1k	>
	***************************************				·	l	Yes		No	Ye	15	l No.) .
Damage to property A vehicles (other than vehicles A and B)	y 11 Name(s) and address(es) of Vehicle registration no. or details of property Nature of damage (if truster)						ode bro	hess					
		HW404/A											
	12 Was the ecoder If yes, please so	it reported to the ate which Polices	L	J									
Folice action	13 Was notice of In	detried prosenuti	on given? Yes!		No No	ř <u> </u>							***************************************
#ILLEA *	If yes, against v	•		_1									
		£		En/e	ina i		Γ'n	Street.		***************************************	***************************************		i langi karaya zawa Period Hatania i kara Para Managa a karaya
15 Road surface Vit Dry Others													
Application on the state of the	15 Speed of vehicles A — O-km//rs B km/hr												
Aziden	17 What warnings were given by driver or other party?												
detalis	13 Were street lights illuminated? Yes No												
	19 What lights were displayed on your vehicle/file other vehicle(s)?												
	20 If your verticle is commercial, state weight of load corried at time of accident.												
21 State how accident happened, width of roads, speed limits, etc (Rafer to attached)													
	22 State number o	of Passengers (Is	Kalading Criver)	<u> </u>									
Dederation	I/We declare the for		urs are true in e	グシ	4	~~~~		Date					TOTOTO AND SHIP AND A STORY AND A
	W-44000	•	7-1-	s!		(************************************			,,				886 73744444
	Driver's signatur	re (if driver is n	of the policyholder)	}		*****		Date	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<i></i>			THE CHANGE WAR